
 

CORRIGENDUM & AMENDMENTS  -  2 
 

To the detailed Centralised Employment Notice (CEN) No.RRC-01/2019 
For recruitment for various Posts in Level-1 of 7th CPC Pay Matrix 

Published on 23.02.2019 and Opening of online registration of Applications through the websites of RRBs 
on 12.03.2019. 

Dated - 27.03.2019 
 

With reference to the Detailed Centralised Employment Notice (CEN) No.RRC-01/2019 Published on 
23.02.2019, Opening of online registration of Applications through the websites of RRBs on 12.03.2019 and 
Corrigendum dated 15.03.2019, following Corrigendum/Amendment is made:- 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Item No. Page 
No. 

Amendment 

1. Para- 14.3 – 
Document 
Verification and 
Empanelling of 
Candidates 

20 The first sentence of the Para- 14.3 – Document Verification and 
Empanelling of Candidates is modified as follows : 
 

“Based on the performance of candidates in CBT subject to their 
qualifying in PET, candidates 1.05 times (i.e. number of extra candidates 
to be called for Document Verification shall be 5% beyond the number of 
notified vacancies) the number of vacancies will be called for Document 
Verification as per their merit and options.” 

All other terms and conditions of the Centralised Employment Notice (CEN) No.RRC-01/2019 including 
closing date of online registration of applications (till 23.59 hrs of 12.04.2019) will remain unchanged. 
 
No.CEN-RRC-01/2019/3 Date : 27.03.2019 

Chairpersons 
Railway Recruitment Boards 

  



 

'kqf)i= ,oa la'kks/ku & 2 
 

foLrr̀ dsUnzhd̀r jkstxkj lwpuk¼lhbZ,u½ la-vkjvkjlh&01@2019 
ds vUrxZr 7osa dsUnzh; osru vk;ksx ds ysoy&1 ds fofHkUu inksa ds fy, fnukad 23-02-2019 dks izdkf'kr 

,oa jsy HkrhZ cksMksZa ds vkf/kdkfjd osclkbVksa ds ek/;e ls fnukad 12-03-2019 dks izkjaHk vkWuykbZu jftLVªs'ku 
gsrq vkosnu ds lEcU/k esa 

fnukad & 27-03-2019 
 

 

 

fnukad 23-02-2019 dks izdkf'kr foLrr̀ dsUnzhd̀r jkstxkj lwpuk ¼lhbZ,u½ la-vkjvkjlh&01@2019] jsy HkrhZ 
cksMksZa ds vkf/kdkfjd osclkbVksa ds ek/;e ls fnukad 12-03-2019 dks izkjaHk vkWuykbZu jftLVªs'ku ,oa fnukad 
15-03-2019 ds 'kqf)i= ds lanHkZ esa] fuEukafdr 'kqf)i=@la'kks/ku fd;s tkrs gSa%& 
 

Ø-
la- 

en-la- ì"B 
la- 

la'kks/ku 

1- iSjk 14-3 & 
nLrkost 
lR;kiu ,oa 
mEehnokjksa dh 
ukfedk rS;kj 
djuk 

23 iSjk 14-3 & nLrkost lR;kiu ,oa mEehnokjksa dh ukfedk rS;kj djuk ds izFke 
okD; dks fuEuizdkj la'kksf/kr fd;k tkrk gS%& 
 
**lhchVh esa mEehnokjksa ds izn'kZu ,oa ihbVh esa vgZrk izkIr djus ds vk/kkj ij 
mudh ;ksX;rk vkSj fodYiksa ds vuqlkj nLrkost lR;kiu gsrq fjfDr;ksa ds la[;k 
ds 1-05 xq.kk  ¼vFkkZr~ nLrkost lR;kiu ds fy, cqyk;s x;s vfrfjDr vH;fFkZ;ksa 
dh la[;k vf/klwfpr fjfDr;ksa dh la[;k ds 5¼ik¡p½ izfr'kr vfrfjDr gksxk½ 
mEehnokjksa dks cqyk;k tk,xkA** 

dsUnzhd̀r jkstxkj lwpuk ¼lhbZ,u½ la-vkjvkjlh&01@2019 esa nh xbZ vU; fu;e ,oa 'krsZa] vkosnuksa ds fy, 
vkWuykbu jftLVªs'ku dh vafre frfFk ¼12-04-2019 dks 23-59 cts rd½ lfgr] ;Fkkor jgsaxhA 
 
la-lhbZ,u& vkjvkjlh&01@2019@3] fnukad 27-03-2019 
 

v/;{k 
jsy HkrhZ cksMZl 

 


